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I

RECORD TYPE: FEDERAL (NOTES MAIL)

CREATOR:Sinclair.Janice@epamail.epa.gov ( Sinclair.Janice@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN
CREATION DATE/TIME:10-JUN-2002 11:36:36.00

SUBJECT:: EPA NEWS CLIPS aM

TO:Bostock.Bob@epamail.epa.gov ( Bostock.Bob@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ: UNKNOWN

TO:Cauthen.Khary@epamail.epa.gov { Cauthen,Khary@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Coquis.Heather@epamail .epa.gov { Coguis.Heather@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Dunne.Tom@epamail .epa.gov { Dunne.Tom@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : GNKNOWN

TO:Meneil.Tucker@epamail .epa.gov ( Mcneil.Tucker@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Mulvaney.Susan@epamail.epa.gov ( Mulvaney.Susanfepamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN 1 )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Hunt .Loretta@epamail .epa.gov { Hunt.lLoretta@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN 1 }
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Glazier.Kelly@epamail.epa.gov { Glazier.Kelly@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN 1 )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Cunningham.Robert@epamail .epa.gov { Cunningham.Robert@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ]
READ : UNKNOWN ’

TQ:Jaeger.Lisalepamail .epa.gov { Jaeger.lisa@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Basile.Tom@epamail .epa.gov ( Basile,Tom@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Grumbles .Benjamin@epamail.epa.gov { Grumbles.Benjamin@epamail .epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ]
READ ;: UNKNOWN

TO:Gilman.Paul@epamail.epa.gov { Gilman.Paul@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN '

TO:Furey.Jessica@epamail.epa.gov ( Furey.JessicaBepamail.epa.gov [ UNENOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Burnett.Todlepamail..epa.gov ( Burnett,Tod@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Combs . Linda@epamail .epa.gov ( Combs.Linda@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Daigle.Stephanie@epamail .epa.gov ( Daigle.Stephanie@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Bertrand.Charlottefepamalil.epa.gov { Bertrand.Charlotte@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN
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READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Anderson.Diane@epamail.epa.gov { Anderson.Diane@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:XKnutti.Emil@epamail.epa.gov { Knutti.Emil@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ ;: UNKNOWN

TO:Horten.Ashley@epamail .epa.gov ( Horton.Ashleyv@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN 1 )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Evans.Cary@epamail .epa.gov { Evans.Cary@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNCWN

TO:0tis.Rick@epamail.epa.gov ( Otis.Rick@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Cooper .Mildred@epamail .epa.gov { Cooper.Mildred@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Guiden.Nancy@epamail.,epa.gov ( Guiden.Nancy@epamail .epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Grant .Pamela@epamail .epa.gov ( Grant.PamelaGepamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Gibson.Tom@epamail .epa.gov { Gibson.Tom@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Fisher.Lindalepamail.epa.gov { Fisher.Linda@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNCOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Cantor.Mauralepamail .epa.gov { Cantor.Maura@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Pendley.leslie@epamail.epa.gov ( Pendley.Leslie@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Queen.Janice@epamail .epa.gov ( Queen.Janice@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN | }
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Mackinnon.Kathleen@epamail.epa.gov.( Mackinnon,Kathleen@epamail .epa.gov | UNKNOWN
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Berger.Diane@epamail .epa.gov ( Berger.Diane@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Baker.Michael@epamail.epa.gov ( Baker.Michael@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Blackburn.Elizabeth@epamail .epa.gov ( Blackburn.Elizabeth@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNO
READ ;: UNKNOWN

CC:Nelson.KimB@epamail .epa.gov { Nelson.Kim@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Popkin.Roy@epamail.epa.gov { Popkin.Roy@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Keho.Ginger@epamail.epa.gov ( Keho.Ginger@epamail.epa.gov [ UNENOWN ] }
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READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Burnett.Andrew@epamail.epa.gov { Burnett.AndrewB@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Chick.Kelly@epamail .epa.gov { Chick.Kelly@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWIN

CC:Trovato.Ramona@epamail.epa.gov ( Trovato.RamonaGepamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Samuel A. Thernstrom ( CN=Samuel A. Thernstrom/OU=CEQ/Q=EQPGECP [ CEQ ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TEXT:
{(See attached file: june 10 am index.wpd) (See attached file: june 10 am
news clips.html) (See attached file: june 10 am news clips links.html)
~ june 10 am index.wpd - june 10 am news ¢lips.html - june 10 am news clips links.h
ATT CREATION TIME/DATE: 0 00:00:00.00

TEXT:
Unable to convert NSREQP{101l:[ATTACH.D54]SRECP013007XRFK.001 to ASCII,
The following is a HEX DUMP:

FF5750434B050000010A020100000002050000000E0E0000000200008674147139B680710823AF
FS5F76R46A617437974367E007C1ACS56B2D34D5AB41A68CA1743EF7D0O1ICSCRC377C2167F8B09471
481FDC583464BDY6FBF10B94962BESE0225E91E7C015D2F9CT7E20718F25D683040E9C907C4CDD7
46FAB9A665DD4827D1997DBFB2379E6967C7020B8017C366E6B735C4843CD8967444B8BB642C477
C6370FE6C10F87DO0DS7C645C158E82DE48B1871A1802B121B5SEOF28EFAS0E56D2D0FD63EFACS3
74795D90BB6CD77A67F37FBE22792AF1FBA4AL67608C9079744A508B55A10764CB75720BFD3443
480FD1DB2015159388217DEB697FE6CBDA5FOD341854906EF7976095EEFF927CEQSDAE4AR46EE4L
03146999F8C14E3481DCB5F159A2CECB00D1DO6CCE65B1AD649AB25EA6765846C5FFCE62E8EG6E3D
66BA876E6CFD20C3AB667182BD43E3BD66938CE5DF4435474FBB5A4DB8303652767E87B9D873D57
3ATBA4E46A98BBAFAF737RA0486D739EE647FC5A06B3272F8121CC3C8B4F190A2AAAQ0ABDDFDF2A0
CESZ27AE37DC7CF1ABEOBEABI3FD3194EBERT4F07687FD6ELVC13608F6E42E9C42BA5810725ED4AC
AAZD2DEADT71BD2AS0EAEEAZ20F35A631B854E167F788900322BC1EABAB33DAB528E59CD782E2578
TAT5243C231A14F764B25E1COELICB502CAE2AS78DDDBEGAG4103CABACEBB12B88495534955AEAFC
03BBFBE10A02000C0000000000000000000000082301000000C1010000A8020000005503000000
4£0000006904000009250100000006000000B70400000B30020000003A000000BD040000085E01
0000000C0O0Q0000F704000008770200000004000000020500000834010000001406000007050000
0802010000000F0000001B050000081002000000020000002A050000096D010000001700300002C
050000080501000000080000004305000000984800500020004C00610073006500720042006500
740020003500500000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000
00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000C000000000000000000000000
gooooooco00O0QOO0O0OCO0OCO0OCO0OCO0OCO00000000O00000C0O0CO0CO0CO0OCO0O0000OC0O0O00O0O00000CQ00
00000000000000000000000000000C00000000000000000000C000006000000000000000000000
000000000000000000006000000000000003000000000000000000000000000000000000000000
g000000CG0O0O00O0O0Q0O0O0D0OCO0000000000000000C000000000000C00C00000000000000000000000
0000000C00000000000000000000002C01F0002C012C012C012C012C01F0003000000030000000
000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000
000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000
00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000600C00000000000000
000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000002800
D61EC30F3908000011090000005A001B01008B143600540069006D006500730020004E00650077
00200052006F006D006L006E00200052006500670075006C006100720000000000000000000100
$¢200580201000000040028000C600120000000000000000000000C00000000112FCIC2400A10000
00A1000000D41C1200000200555355532E002C001200D4E27ACA2C100200000000090000000000
CD5B302C000000000000000000000000E07A9F0008337C00780001020000000000000301000200
0000000000000000000000FF551A8BFFO000COCOC001000280002000000DDOA1000830104000300
FC9C211000DDD41C1200000200555355532E002C00120004DD0B0B00030000040B00DDD45F1000
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EPA NEWS CLIPS
AM EDITION
MONDAY, JUNE 10, 2002

AIR

Feeling a Draft (WP) P.3

Retail gasoline prices drop (LAT) P.7

Ride LANTA buses free for ozone alert day today (The Morning Call) P.19
Clean up Park air (The Salt Lake Tribune) P.21

Petroleum sector set to upgrade (Taipei Times) P.24

Air Force to tackle contamination (USA TODAY) P.28

EPA, OMB Launch Joint Effort To Tighten Diesel Emission Rules (WSJ) P.37

CLIMATE CHANGE

Bush is concerned about the climate (NYT) P.6

Letters (The Christian Science Monitor) P.12

EPA report: Planet’s warming (Philadelphia Daily News) P.22

Letters to the Editor: The uncertain science of climate predictions (WSJ) P.28
Flips, flops and facts on warming (WT) P.39

GENERAL
The Nation; In N.H., a House Divided over GOP Senate Contest (LAT) P.9
Top 100; Queens; Company Profiles (Newsday) P.17

PESTICIDES
“Organic’ Marketing Ploy (LAT) P.8

SMART GROWTH
Putting “Smart Growth” into practice (WP) P.1

SUPERFUND
Laid-off tech workers turn to teaching jobs (Seattle Times) P.14

TOXIC
Landfill says expansion has to be done soon (The Moming Call) P.25

WATER

Pollution gets new foe {Beacon Journal) P.16

Candidate opposes offshore drilling (WT) P.20

44,650-Acre deal guards land without ignoring Economics (NYT) P.29




